STRAIGHT STEEL FITTING
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LTCM-09 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 16mm
LTCM-10 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 16/20mm
LTCM-11 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 20mm
LTCM-12 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 25mm
LTCM-13 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 32mm
LTCM-14 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 40mm
LTCM-15 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 50mm
LTCM-16 Liquid tight Straight Metal Fitting 63mm
•	 Zinc plated steel Liquid Tight straight configuration, presents a male thread
•	 Tested and Certified to IEC60079-0: 2007-10 and IEC60079-31: 2008
•	 Ex ta IIIC IP66, IEC Ex TSA 11.0026
•	 High performing chemical resistance and mechanical strength
•	 Supplied with a flanged grounding cone and sealing ring
Line Drawing
PART NO.
THREAD
SIZE (MM)
CONDUIT
SIZE (MM)
A
(MM)
B
(MM)
C
HEX MAX
(MM)
LTCM-09 16 16 23 12.7 28
LTCM-10 20 16 23 12.7 28
LTCM-11 20 20 23 12.7 31.5
LTCM-12 25 25 26 14.2 38.5
LTCM-13 32 32 28 16.3 46.5
LTCM-14 40 40 33 18.2 59
LTCM-15 50 50 32 18.2 67
LTCM-16 63 63 34 20 80
A
B
C